DREAM IT. DANCE IT .. DO IT
SUMMER TERM  APRIL - JULY R

Boogie Pumps offers upbeat, energetic and exciting after school
clubs where your child can learn street dance in a safe environment, grow in
confidence and make new friends.

We pride ourselves on celebrating individuality and developing skills whether
they are complete beginners or part of our elite group. We encourage your
children to be their best, not the best.

Our bright and bubbly, hand selected teachers deliver your child’s weekly dose
of fun through our dance classes. Each class consists of a warm up, tricks,
skills, dance related games and the best bit of all learning a new routine

every few weeks.

HOW TO BOOK - Bookings
can only be made through
our website, please visit:
www.boogiepumps.co.uk

BP
MERCHANDISE

A wide variety of
items are available
to purchase via
our website.

A change
of comfortable clothes along
with a healthy snack and
water bottle. Dancing is
thirsty work!

NEED HELP?

07391 695 207 £ info@boogiepumps.co.uk
WWWw.boogiepumps.co.uk




Half Term: 27th - 31st May

15:00-16:00

15:15-16:15

15:30-16:30

15:00-16:00

08:00-08:40

15:10-16:10

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

15:20-16:30

15:15-16:15

15:00-16:10

15:15-16:15

15:20-16:30

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:15

15:15-16:15

15:15-16:15

15:00-16:00

15:20-16:30

15:20-16:30

15:15-16:15

15:15-16:15

15:00-16:00

15:15-16:15

15:20-16:30

15:20-16:30

15:10-16:15

15:15-16:15

15:15-16:15

Pewley

Loseley Fields
Busbridge Junior
Chilworth
Burpham
Godalming Junior
Bramley

Shalford

Park Mead KS2

St Cuthbert Mayne
KS1

Merrow

Holy Trinity
Worplesdon

St. Nic's (UCR HALL)

Wonersh & Shamley
Green KS1

Northmead

St Cuthbert Mayne
KS2

Stoughton
Cranleigh

Park Mead KS1
Sandfield
Westfield
Onslow
Busbridge Infants
Tillingbourne
Boxgrove

St. James

Wonersh & Shamley
Green KS2

Pewley

*W = WEEKS

29th April - 15th July (No 6th May)

29th April - 15th July (No 6th May, 1st July)
29th April - 8th July (No 6th May, 24th June)
29th April - 15th July (No 6th May, 24th June)
23rd April - 16th July

30th April - 16th July

30th April - 9th July

30th April - 16th July

30th April - 16th July

23rd April - 16th July

24th April - 10th July
24th April - 17th July
24th April - 17th July

31st April - 17th July

24th April - 17th July

24th April - 17th July

24th April - 17th July

25th April - 18th July (No 2 May)

25th April - 18th July

25th April - 18th July

25th April - 4th July

25th April - 11th July (No 20th June, 4th July)
25th April - 18th July

26th April - 19th July (No 24th May)

26th April - 19th July (No 24th May, 21st June)
26th April - 19th July (No 14th June)

26th April - 19th July

26th April - 19th July (No 28 June)

Friday 3 May - 19th July

10W £65

9W £58.50

8W £52

9W £58.50

12W £78

1MW £71.50

10W £65

1MW £71.50

1MW £71.50

12W £78

1MW £71.50

12W £78

12W £78

1MW £71.50

12W £78

12W £78

12W £78

MW £71.50

12W £78

12W £78

10W £65

9W £58.50

12W £78

1MW £71.50

10W £65

1MW £71.50

12W £78

MW £71.50

1MW £71.50




