

BOOGIE PUMPS AFTER SCHOOL CLUB

what WE DO - Boogie Pumps offers upbeat, energetic and exciting after school clubs where your child can learn street dance in a safe environment, grow in confidence and make new friends.

We pride ourselves on celebrating individuality and developing skills whether they are complete beginners or part of our elite group. We encourage your children to be their best, not the best.

Our bright and bubbly, hand selected teachers deliver your child's weekly dose of fun through our dance classes. Each class consists of a warm up, tricks, skills, dance related games and the best bit of all learning a new routine every few weeks.

BP MERCHANDISE

A wide variety of items are available to purchase via our website.



HOW TO BOOK - Bookings can only be made through our website, please visit: www.boogiepumps.co.uk

what TO BRING - A change of comfortable clothes along with a healthy snack and water bottle. Dancing is thirsty work!

NEED HELP?

BP HQ:

T: 07391 695 207 E: info@boogiepumps.co.uk

W: www.boogiepumps.co.uk

Day	Time	Venue	Class	Dates	Cost*
Mon	15:00-16:00	Pewley	R-2	29th April - 15th July (No 6th May)	10W £65
Mon	15:15-16:15	Loseley Fields	R-6	29th April - 15th July (No 6th May, 1st July)	9W £58.50
Mon	15:30-16:30	Busbridge Junior	3–6	29th April - 8th July (No 6th May, 24th June)	8W £52
Mon	15:00-16:00	Chilworth	R-2	29th April - 15th July (No 6th May, 24th June)	9W £58.50
Tues	08:00-08:40	Burpham	R-6	23rd April - 16th July	12W £78
Tues	15:10-16:10	Godalming Junior	3–6	30th April - 16th July	11W £71.50
Tues	15:00-16:00	Bramley	R-2	30th April - 9th July	10W £65
Tues	15:00-16:00	Shalford	R-2	30th April - 16th July	11W £71.50
Tues	15:20-16:30	Park Mead KS2	3–6	30th April - 16th July	11W £71.50
Tues	15:15-16:15	St Cuthbert Mayne KS1	R-2	23rd April - 16th July	12W £78
Wed	15:00-16:10	Merrow	R-2	24th April - 10th July	11W £71.50
Wed	15:15-16:15	Holy Trinity	3–6	24th April - 17th July	12W £78
Wed	15:20-16:30	Worplesdon	1–6	24th April - 17th July	12W £78
Wed	15:00-16:00	St. Nic's (UCR HALL)	R-2	31st April - 17th July	11W £71.50
Wed	15:00-16:15	Wonersh & Shamley Green KS1	R-2	24th April - 17th July	12W £78
Wed	15:15-16:15	Northmead	3–6	24th April - 17th July	12W £78
Wed	15:15-16:15	St Cuthbert Mayne KS2	3–6	24th April - 17th July	12W £78
Thurs	15:00-16:00	Stoughton	R-2	25th April - 18th July (No 2 May)	11W £71.50
Thurs	15:20-16:30	Cranleigh	3–6	25th April - 18th July	12W £78
Thurs	15:20-16:30	Park Mead KS1	R-2	25th April - 18th July	12W £78
Thurs	15:15-16:15	Sandfield	1–6	25th April - 4th July	10W £65
Thurs	15:15-16:15	Westfield	R-6	25th April - 11th July (No 20th June, 4th July)	9W £58.50
Thurs	15:00-16:00	Onslow	R-2	25th April - 18th July	12W £78
Fri	15:15-16:15	Busbridge Infants	1–2	26th April - 19th July (No 24th May)	11W £71.50
Fri	15:20-16:30	Tillingbourne	3–6	26th April - 19th July (No 24th May, 21st June)	10W £65
Fri	15:20-16:30	Boxgrove	1–6	26th April - 19th July (No 14th June)	11W £71.50
Fri	15:10-16:15	St. James	R-6	26th April - 19th July	12W £78
Fri	15:15-16:15	Wonersh & Shamley Green KS2	3–6	26th April - 19th July (No 28 June)	11W £71.50
Fri	15:15-16:15	Pewley	R-2	Friday 3 May - 19th July	11W £71.50